Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2002-13397

FRA-2002-13397

FRA-2007-0019

FRA-2007-0019

FRA-2007-0015

FRA-2007-0015

FRA-2007-0020

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2006-25887

FRA-2006-25887

FRA-2006-25887

Document Id

FRA-2008-0140-0100

FRA-2008-0140-0101

FRA-2008-0140-0102

FRA-2002-13397-0011

FRA-2002-13397-0011.1

FRA-2007-0019-0009

FRA-2007-0019-0009.1

FRA-2007-0015-0008

FRA-2007-0015-0008.1

FRA-2007-0020-0010

FRA-2008-0140-0107

FRA-2008-0140-0106

FRA-2006-25887-0020

FRA-2006-25887-0019

FRA-2006-25887-0019.1

Title

HNTB Corporation -
Expression of Interest

Firetail Energy Systems
Company - Expression of
Interest

Roesling Nakamura Terada
Architects, Inc. -
Expression of Interest

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Decision
Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA - Joint
Response to Petitioner's
Initial Statement of Claims
and Request for Relief By
Respondent's Federal
Railroad Administration and
Union Pacific Railroad
Company

U.S. DOT/FRA - Joint
Response to Petitioner's
Initial Statement of Claims
and Request for Relief By
Respondent's Federal
Railroad Administration and
Union Pacific Railroad
Company

U.S.DOT/FRA - Show Cause
Order

U.S.DOT/FRA - Show Cause
Order

Respondent's Response to
Petitioner's Initial
Statement of Claims and
Request for Relief

MTA Metro-North Railroad -
Expression of Interest

MTA Metro-North Railroad -
Expression of Interest

J.A. Hoffman - Joint
Request for Extension of
Time

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order
Modifying Initial Schedule

U.S. DOT/FRA - Order

Date
Received
02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2007-28627

FRA-2007-28627

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0157

FRA-2008-0166

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2007-27382

FRA-2007-28725

FRA-2007-28627

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2007-28627-0015

FRA-2007-28627-0015.1

FRA-2008-0140-0103

FRA-2008-0140-0103.1

FRA-2008-0140-0104

FRA-2008-0140-0104.1

FRA-2008-0140-0105

FRA-2008-0140-0105.1

FRA-2008-0157-0003

FRA-2008-0166-0003

FRA-2008-0140-0108

FRA-2007-27382-0009

FRA-2007-28725-0011

FRA-2007-28627-0016

FRA-2006-25169-0171

FRA-2006-25169-0171.1

Modifying Initial Schedule

U.S.DOT/FRA - Order of
Dismissal

U.S.DOT/FRA - Order of
Dismissal

Railway Service
Corporation - Expressions
of Interest

Railway Service
Corporation - Expressions
of Interest

North Carolina Department
of Transportation -
Expressions of Interest

North Carolina Department
of Transportation -
Expressions of Interest

Florida Department of
Transportation -
Expressions of Interest

Florida Department of
Transportation -
Expressions of Interest

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

New York State
Department of
Transportation - Expression
of Interest

Union Pacific Railroad -
Notice Of Contacts

U.S. DOT/FRA - Co-
Respondents Federal
Railroad Administration and
Herzog Transit Services,
Inc.'s Joint Preliminary
Discovery Statement

U.S. DOT/FRA - Notice of
Settlement and Stipulation
for Dismissal

American Association for
Justice - Appeal

American Association for
Justice - Appeal

*** End of Search Results ***

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/05/2009

02/05/2009

02/05/2009

02/06/2009

02/06/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

NOTICES

OTHER

OTHER



